©®

No.AR-52-010
No.AR-52-011
No.AR-52-012

STEP 1

Aluminum Tube. Tilt and Rotate

~

(A]
ﬁ M4x8
X4

=]

D6
S .,

e
M6X50
X4

©
8X40
X4

-

~
(E) D6 @ HexagonScrew
S x4 M5X12mm
) mexgr
LF) @
S o
ﬁ; X6
D5 Hexagon Screw
X1 o
M6
o D6 X4
X1 o
ﬁ;;; (ST
~ xa

@% m%r:mmmm ()

M6 Washer c

_

msxizum (@)

M5 Washer °

Tools Needed for Installation U% ‘

NEIZ

-

Woodstud Wall

50mm

2 3mm

STEP 3

M6x12MM
e M6 Washer

« E: aura@mayflex.com

MAXIMUM WEIGHT CAPACITY

M5x12MM m

M5 Washer

«W: www.aura-av.com

©O©

QuUra



	页 1

